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Event Name Participant Status
Cross Country, Varsity B/G @ Lost Creek Invite HSAD Cross Country, Varsity, B/G

HSAD Cross Country, JV, B/G
Active

Mon  08/19/2024  5:30 pm - 7:30 pm
Lost Creek Reserve
Cross Country, Varsity B/G @ Milton Union Invite HSAD Cross Country, Varsity, B/G

HSAD Cross Country, JV, B/G
Active

Sat  08/24/2024  8:00 am - 10:00 am
Milton-Union H.S.
Cross Country, Varsity B/G @ Covington HSAD Cross Country, JV, B/G

HSAD Cross Country, Varsity, B/G
Active

Sat  08/31/2024  9:00 am - 11:00 am
Covington FOE Farm
Cross Country, Varsity B/G @ Piqua Night Meet HSAD Cross Country, Varsity, B/G

HSAD Cross Country, JV, B/G
Active

Sat  09/07/2024  8:00 pm - 10:00 pm
Piqua High School
Cross Country, Varsity B/G @ Ft. Loramie Invite HSAD Cross Country, Varsity, B/G

HSAD Cross Country, JV, B/G
Active

Tue  09/10/2024  5:00 pm - 7:00 pm
White Oak Campground
Cross Country, Varsity B/G @ Eaton Invite HSAD Cross Country, Varsity, B/G

HSAD Cross Country, JV, B/G
Active

Sat  09/14/2024  9:00 am - 11:00 am
Eaton HS
Cross Country, Varsity B/G @ Miami County Invite HSAD Cross Country, JV, B/G

HSAD Cross Country, Varsity, B/G
Active

Sat  09/21/2024  8:00 am - 10:30 am
Milton-Union H.S.
Cross Country, Varsity B/G @ Newton Invite HSAD Cross Country, JV, B/G

HSAD Cross Country, Varsity, B/G
Active

Sat  09/28/2024  8:00 am - 10:00 am
Indian Hills 4-H Camp
Cross Country, Varsity B/G @ Anna Invite HSAD Cross Country, JV, B/G

HSAD Cross Country, Varsity, B/G
Active

Sat  10/05/2024  8:00 am - 10:00 am
Anna High School
Cross Country, Varsity B/G @ TRC Meet at Bethel HSAD Cross Country, JV, B/G

HSAD Cross Country, Varsity, B/G
Active

Sat  10/12/2024  8:00 am - 10:00 am
Bethel High School


